
Pole Vault

1 559 Kurt Gilbert Exeter H U15B 2.65

High Jump

1 228 Caitlin Keaney Cornwall AC U13G 1.30

2 206 Chelsea Webber Exeter H U13G 1.20

3 209 Amy Jenions Exeter H U13G 1.10

1 258 Poppy Tooze Exeter H U15G 1.40

2 254 Chloe Harris Exeter H U15G 1.35

3 236 Izzie Bryant Newport U15G 1.25

1 225 Olivia Willmore Dorchester AC U17W 1.40

2 274 Francesca Cole Bideford AC U17W 1.35

1 581 Gus Tiernan Exeter H U13B 1.50

2 557 Rhys Stephens Exeter H U13B 1.35

3 569 Billy Harker Torbay AC U13B 1.20

1 578 Will Kilkelly Exeter H U15B 1.65

2 566 Jake Goode-Gray Exeter H U15B 1.35

3 586 Louis Wright Exeter H U15B 1.25

1 591 David Thomas Yate U17M 1.80

2 595 Max Thomas Exeter H U17M 1.75

Long Jump

1 238 Nell Smith Exeter H U11G 3.33

2 202 Grace Parkin NDAC U11G 3.18

3 221 Annabel Tucker Exeter H U11G 3.11

4 219 Ellie Hodgson Bude Rats U11G 3.07

5 212 Imogen Perry Unatt U11G 2.96

6 215 Amy Dennis Unatt U11G 2.78

7 242 Madison Layton Exeter H U11G 2.57

8 220 Amelie Carpenter Exeter H U11G 2.32

9 229 Kadi Fofana Exeter H U11G 1.84

1 251 Jasmine Larsen Southampton u13G 4.05

2 204 Charlotte Starr Exeter H u13G 3.88

1 261 Isobel Farrant-Worth Exeter H U15G 4.50

2 254 Chloe Harris Exeter H U15G 4.49

3 255 Rebecca Squires Exeter H U15G 4.06

1 260 Olivia Dobson Exeter H U17W 5.11

2 282 Josie Bennett Exeter H U17W 4.65

3 274 Francesca Cole Bideford AC U17W 3.58

1 259 Jessica Dobson Exeter H U20W 5.02

2 272 Sasha Denis Torbay AC U20W 4.92



1 550 Joshua Taylor Torbay AC U11B 4.26

2 531 Nikolas Maczugowski Tavi AC U11B 4.17

3 532 Charlie Hague Exeter H U11B 3.97

4 533 Christopher Oliveira NDAC U11B 3.70

5 540 Ryan Farleigh Exeter H U11B 3.12

6 524 Eli Baker-Pike Exeter H U11B 3.10

7 555 Jake Gough Exeter H U11B 3.01

8 541 Ellis Hall-Hewitt Exeter H U11B 2.83

1 581 Gus Tiernan Exeter H U13B 4.67

2 557 Rhys Stephens Exeter H U13B 4.62

3 545 Isaac Ketterer Newquay & Par U13B 4.33

4 534 Max Port Plymstock RR U13B 3.92

5 530 Edward Allen Exeter H U13B 3.74

1 578 Will Kilkelly Exeter H U15B 5.28

2 566 Jake Goode-Gray Exeter H U15B 5.13

3 584 Toby Clayden Plymouth AC U15B 5.05

4 575 Matthew Williams Exeter H U15B 4.61

1 574 Benjamin Rogers Tavi AC U17M 4.97

1 592 Kyle Hartnell Exeter H U20M 6.25

Triple Jump

1 234 Georgina Scoot Torbay AC U15W 9.42

2 279 Emma Simpson Altrincham U15W 8.90

1 282 Josie Bennett Exeter H U17W 9.97

1 272 Sasha Denis Torbay AC U20W 10.27

1 556 Oliver D'Rozario Taunton AC U15B 11.67

2 558 Jack Tsigarides Torbay AC U15B 9.37

1 595 Max Thomas Exeter H u17M 11.42

1 595 Jeff Angila Cardiff Met U23M 13.27

Shot

1 204 Charlotte Starr Exeter H U13G 6.91

2 207 Fiona Earnshaw Exeter H U13G 6.49

1 253 Lilly Harper Exeter H U15G 7.40

2 261 Isobel farrant-Worth Exeter H U15G 7.38

3 248 Olivia Travers EVH U15G 7.09

4 262 Megan Hamilton-Strong Exeter H U15G 7.07

5 256 Kimberley Vanstone Exeter H U15G 6.37



1 259 Amy-Beth Curtis Exeter H U17W 11.34

2 214 Emma Sharpe NDAC U17W 9.55

1 547 Luke Ball Yate U13B 9.38

2 522 Ben Jones Taunton AXC U13B 7.09

3 561 Oscar Darwent Exeter H U13B 3.49

1 563 Craig Moncur Exeter H U15B 13.00

2 543 Edward Fileman Tavi AC U15B 8.92

3 575 Matthew Williams Exeter H U15B 8.09

4 582 Daniel Hamilton-Strong Exeter H U15B 7.69

1 549 Josh Tyler Exeter H U17M 12.87

2 577 Gediminas Vielius Exeter H U17M 12.40

1 564 Jack Moncur Exeter H U20M 10.89

Discus

1 201 Beth Daw Exeter H U13G 13.88

1 253 Lilly Harper Exeter H U15G 23.40

2 256 Kimberley vanstone Exeter H U15G 18.10

1 214 Emma Sharpe NDAC U17W 36.89

2 227 Lois Fileman Tavi AC U17W 29.61

3 236 Amy-Beth Curtis Exeter H U17W 24.34

1 262 Holly Neill Unatt SW F41 22.93

1 561 Oscar Darwent Exeter H U13B 6.85

1 563 Craig Moncur Exeter H U15B 40.68

2 543 Edward Fileman Tavi AC U15B 29.11

3 575 Matthew Williams Exeter H U15B 17.60

1 520 Aaron Worgan Cornwall AC U17M 43.70

2 577 Gediminas Vielius Exeter H U17M 38.01

3 576 Benjamin Rogers Tavi AC U17M 17.39

Discus 2kg

1 552 Matt Blandford Blackheath & B U23M 54.72

2 521 Patrick Swann Cornwall AC U20M 47.74



Turbo Javelin

1 238 Nell Smith Exeter H U11G 12.83

2 224 Maisey Herbert Dorchester AC U11G 10.74

3 215 Amy Dennis Unatt U11G 8.62

4 210 Holly Walsh Exeter H U11G 8.36

5 232 Freya Bayley Exeter H U11G 8.35

6 229 Kadi Fofana Exeter H U11G 6.70

7 231 Ella Bayley Exeter H U11G 6.62

1 539 Charles Williams Exeter H U11B 15.78

2 538 Dylan Towers Exeter H U11B 13.80

3 571 Isaac Harper Exeter H U11B 13.67

4 542 Owen Fileman Tavi AC U11B 11.92

5 583 Charlie Alcock Torbay AC U11B 10.22

Javelin

1 251 Jasmine Larsen Southampton U13G 32.80

2 209 Amy Janions Exeter H U13G 16.81

3 213 Isobelle Beer NDAC U13G 11.59

1 253 Lilly Harper Exeter H U15G 22.51

2 256 Kimberley Vanstone Exeter H U15G 18.45

3 245 Lily Milnes Torbay AC U15G 17.72

4 236 Izzie Bryant Newport U15G 15.51

1 260 Olivia Dobson Exeter H U17W 38.00

1 259 Jessica Dobson Exeter H U20W 25.79

1 522 Ben Jones Taunton AC U13B 36.52

2 545 Isaac Ketterer Newquay & Par U13B 31.29

3 562 Thomas Bennett Exeter H U13B 29.77

4 547 Luke Ball Yate U13B 21.90

1 596 Joe Want Exeter H U15B 39.34

1 558 Jon Tossell NDAC U17M 44.65

2 574 Benjamin Rogers Tavi AC U17M 23.52

1 564 Jack Moncur Exeter H U20M 54.61

1 587 Jonno Engelking NDAC SM U23 60.39

2 589 Simon Bennett Woodford Gn M40 57.29

3 593 Mike Tarran Unatt M35 54.49

4 597 Danny Ellis Exeter H SM 46.90


